Team
Samis Onlyfans

Tride and truly FF
Bros Ni Hoes
Ah!?0Balls??

We Showed Up
That's What She Sets
Good Volley Ms Molly
Servivors

Key Bumps

December 10th, 2021

Standings

ThFF4s - Fall 21

Won

SO r W M b 00O O N

Lost Win%

1

0o N o b~ D oW NN

.875
.750
.750
.625
.500
.500
.375
.125
.000

GF
17

17
16
14
16
13
10

GA

10

11
14
20
23

Page 1 of 1



