Standings

ThFF4s - Fall 21

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
Sam's Onlyfans	7	1	.875	17	7
Tride and truly FF	6	2	.750	17	7
Bros N' Hoes	6	2	.750	16	8
Ah!?Balls??	5	3	.625	14	10
We Showed Up	4	4	.500	16	8
That's What She Sets	4	4	.500	13	11
Good Volley Ms Molly	3	5	.375	10	14
Servivors	1	7	.125	4	20
Key Bumps	0	8	.000	1	23

December 10th, 2021 Page 1 of 1